
2017015 Western Province Mini 2
WS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA021386

TSA001643

Winelands

Winelands

[1] Maretha BURGER

Jeanne ROOTHMAN 7-5, 7-5

3

4

TSA001584

TSA980206

WinelandsAnna HOSKING

leshika VALA 6-4, 6-3

5

6

TSA001651

TSA991637

WP

WP

[4] Vanessa CHIGARIRO

Nicola VAN ZYL 6-1, 6-2

7

8

TSA011207

TSA991284

Winelands

WP

Alexa GENIS

Herli SWART 6-0, 6-1

9

10

TSA011431

TSA001664

Winelands

WP

Nicola STREICHER

Jessica BRUYNS 6-3, 7-5

11

12

TSA349

TSA001471

WP

Winelands

Daneldi POTGIETER

[3] Nicole DONNELLY 6-2, 7-5

13

14

TSA021370

TSA991695

Winelands

WP

Alta BRINK

Skye MACDONALD 6-7(3), 6-1, 10-8

15

16

TSA981468

TSA991682

Winelands

Winelands

Leoné LE ROUX

[2] Janneke TURCK 6-1, 6-3

[1] Maretha BURGER

leshika VALA

6-3, 6-1

[4] Vanessa CHIGARIRO

Alexa GENIS

6-2, 3-6, 10-3

Nicola STREICHER

[3] Nicole DONNELLY

6-2, 6-1

Alta BRINK

[2] Janneke TURCK

6-0, 6-2

[1] Maretha BURGER

[4] Vanessa CHIGARIRO

6-1, 7-6(3)

[3] Nicole DONNELLY

[2] Janneke TURCK

6-1, 6-2

[1] Maretha BURGER

[3] Nicole DONNELLY

1-6, 6-0, 12-10

[1] Maretha BURGER

[4] Vanessa CHIGARIRO

[2] Janneke TURCK 6-3, 7-6(7)

Position 3-4

[2] Janneke TURCK

leshika VALA

Alexa GENIS 6-4, 6-2

Nicola STREICHER

Alta BRINK 7-5, 6-4

Alexa GENIS

Alta BRINK

7-6(2), 6-2

Position 5-8

Alta BRINK

leshika VALA

Nicola STREICHER 6-1, 1-6, 10-7

Position 7-8

Nicola STREICHER

Jeanne ROOTHMAN

Anna HOSKING 6-4, 6-2

Nicola VAN ZYL

Herli SWART 6-0, 6-0

Jessica BRUYNS

Daneldi POTGIETER 6-0, 6-1

Skye MACDONALD

Leoné LE ROUX 6-3, 6-0

Jeanne ROOTHMAN

Nicola VAN ZYL

6-4, 6-1

Daneldi POTGIETER

Skye MACDONALD

6-1, 6-1

Jeanne ROOTHMAN

Daneldi POTGIETER

6-4, 6-0

Position 9-16

Daneldi POTGIETER



Nicola VAN ZYL

Skye MACDONALD 6-4, 6-1

Position 11-12

Nicola VAN ZYL

Anna HOSKING

Herli SWART 0-6, 6-3, 10-3

Jessica BRUYNS

Leoné LE ROUX 6-1, 3-6, 10-4

Herli SWART

Jessica BRUYNS

6-3, 6-3

Position 13-16

Jessica BRUYNS

Anna HOSKING

Leoné LE ROUX 4-6, 6-1, 11-9

Position 15-16

Leoné LE ROUX
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